| M - THON 6K nul?ﬁ

SAT. OCTOBER 16, 2022 ot

REGISTRATION FORM
11*" Annual Walk-A-Thon & 4'" Annual 5K

Saturday, October 15, 2022 | 9AM-12PM

DEADLINE TO RECEIVE A WALK/RUN T-SHIRT: October 1, 2022
Please check one: Children under 10 are free (do not receive t-shirt)

PLEASE INDICATE IF YOU ARE A WALKER OR A RUNNER: WALKER RUNNER
Registration fee: $40.00 (adults 18 and older) Student Registration fee: $25.00 (ages 10-17)
Please include your T-Shirt Size:
We can only guarantee a T-shirt to participants who pre-register by October 1, 2022.
Walker/Runner Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone: Email:
Emergency Contact Name:
Emergency Contact Phone Number:

___lunderstand that all pledges are collected in the name of and are to be sent to Mary’s Place by the Sea, Inc. PO Box 86 Ocean Grove, NJ 07756. Mary’s
Place by the Sea, Inc. is not responsible for damages or injuries to me.

Walke/Runner Signature: Parent/Guardian Signature:
(required for children under age 18)

Pledge Name Address/City/State/Zip S Pledged S Collected

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Make check payable to: Name:

Mary’s Place by the Sea, Inc. Company Name:

PO Box 86 Address:

Ocean Grove, NJ 07756 City, St., Zip:

For more information call Phone:

Clare Freda 732-455-5344 Email:

cfreda@marysplacebythesea.org
Mary’s Place by the Sea, Inc., is an IRS-recognized nonprofit organization 501 (c) 3 Tax ID: 26-4736451
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